



AIR PRESS	6	kg/cm ²
CAPACITY	32	ccm
FREE SPEED	3200	r.p.m.
SIZE NO. DRIVER	25.4	mm
AIR CONS.	1.6	cc/l/min
WEIGHT	11.5	kg
HOSE DIA	12.7	mm

APPROVED BY NAME	DESIGNED BY	SCALE	DATE	DWG. NO.
<i>M. K.</i>	<i>佐 利</i>	1/1	3.4.53	126 X 118 B
CHECKED BY				
YUTANI IRON WORKS CO., LTD.				
SAKURUO-CHO, HARA, JAPAN.				

PRODUCT GROUP : IMPACT WRENCH
 MODEL : 32WP

12-200

DWG No. 126 X118B

No	PARTS No	NAME OF PARTS	Q'ty	REMARK	No	PARTS No	NAME OF PARTS	Q'ty	REMARK
1	126638	HEAD	1		56	126141	FRONT CASE GUM COVER	1	
2	OCA1/8PS012	OIL CAP	1	1/8 PS	57	126436	BOLT	4	M8X120L
3	126121	CUSHION RUBBER	1		58	WS080000012	SPRING WASHER	4	M8
4	126123C	TOP SHEET PACKING	1		59	126149	GRIP HANDLE	1	
5	126166K	CYLINDER CASE	1		60	B7608180012	BOLT WITH HEX HOLE	4	M8X18
6	126129C	REVERSE VALVE BUSH	1		61	WS080000012	SPRING WASHER	4	M8
7	OP018000012	O RING	1	P-18					
8	122219B	THROTTLE VALVE BUSH	1						
9	126204	THROTTLE LEVER	1						
10	HR400198012	NEEDLE ROLLER	1	4X19.8					
11	SPW02024012	SPRING PIN	1	2X24					
12	126169	THROTTLE ROD	1						
13	EB5/8000012	URETHAN BALL	1	EB 5/8					
14	126203B	THROTTLE SPRING	1						
15	126167B	THROTTLE CAP	1						
16	126637B	ADJUST VALVE SHAFT	1						
17	126132C	ADJUST VALVE	1						
18	SPW02014012	SPRING PIN	1	2X14					
19	OP010A00012	O RING	1	P-10A					
20	OP010000012	O RING	1	P-10					
21	126130G	REVERSE VALVE	1						
22	OP014000012	O RING	1	P-14					
23	50413	STOP BALL SPRING	1						
24	SB5/3200012	STEEL BALL	1	SB 5/32					
25	121186D	REVERSE HANDLE	1						
26	121187	ADJUST HANDLE	1						
27	11209	STOP BALL SPRING	1						
28	SB1/8000012	STEEL BALL	1	SB 1/8					
29	SPW02020012	SPRING PIN	1	2X20					
30	126345C	TOP BEARING CASE	1						
31	60050000012	BEARING	1	#6005					
32	SPW03008012	SPRING PIN	1	3X8					
33	126347B	ROTOR	1						
34	126138	ROTOR VANE	5						
35	126136	CYLINDER	1						
36	SPW05014012	SPRING PIN	2	5X14					
37	126346C	BOTTOM BEARING CASE	1						
38	60050000012	BEARING	1	#6005					
39	OP025000012	O RING	1	P-25					
40	12639B	CENTER ROD	1						
41	12683C	SPACE COLLAR	1						
42	126205	MUFFLER PIPE	1						
43	126174B	SPRING	1						
44	126171C	BOTTOM SHEET PACKING	1						
45	126142C	DRIVER	1						
46	126143B	HAMMER CASE	1						
47	126144B	HAMMER	2						
48	126145	HAMMER STUD	2						
49	126199C	CHUCK DRIVER (CLIP)	1	CLIP TYPE					
50	126242	CLIP	1						
51	OR014000012	O RING	1	R-14					
52	126147	HAMMER CASE BUSH	1						
53	126172C	FRONT CASE	1						
54	128142H	FRONT CASE BUSH	1						
55	OP041000012	O RING	1	P-41					